
2013 Prayers & Squares Meetings 
First United Methodist Church, San Diego 

Chapter 270 

All meetings are scheduled for Linder Hall 4, from 9:00 AM till noon. We 

generally meet on the first Saturday and third Thursday of the month. 

Meeting dates that vary from that schedule are shown in blue. 
 

Thursday, August 15 Saturday, Sep 7 

Thursday, Sep 19 Thursday, October 3 

Saturday, October 19  

Annual Fall Retreat – Friday, November 8 and Saturday, November 9 
 

9:00 AM – 4:00 PM Thursday, November 21 Saturday, December 7 

No meeting Thursday, December 19 – Christmas Lunch at a restaurant 

 


